
RESULTAT SAMMANLAGT

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Alicia Schlesinger Bromma-Solna 173 183 356 5X 373,4 HPR 100 kr

2 Tim Löfquist Bromma-Solna 139 139 278 1X 297,6 HPR

Klass K11

1 Moa Landberg Skultuna 192 190 382 13X 400,9 HPR 100 kr

2 Ellinor Andersson Rosersberg 175 172 347 5X 365,3 HPR

Klass K13

1 Wilmer Mattsson Björksta Västerås 193 196 389 18X 404,9 167 kr

2 Emilia Landberg Skultuna 191 193 384 19X 406,7 83 kr

3 Erik Malila Bromma-Solna 191 188 379 11X 397,5

4 Max Falk Lindemark Bromma-Solna 184 186 370 12X 389,4

5 Mio Stenke Skultuna 174 177 351 7X 371,3

Klass K15

1 Maximilian Sångberg Bromma-Solna 190 192 382 12X 398,1 100 kr

2 Leo Mosveen Skolungdomen 182 174 356 4X 374,7

Liggande med rem

Klass K17

1 Vera Kharlamova Bromma-Solna 190 193 383 12X 399,1 200 kr

2 Alexander Devell Nyköping 190 191 381 13X 398,5 100 kr

3 Lisa Nyström Bromma-Solna 187 187 374 5X 391,5

4 Fredrik Malila Bromma-Solna 176 189 365 10X 384,6

5 Alex Olsson Bromma-Solna 181 178 359 6X 378,2

6 Alvin Landstedt Skolungdomen 174 173 347 4X 361,7

Klass K1

1 Frida Edgren Rosersberg 186 185 371 8X 387,9 50 kr

Klass KLÖ

1 Filip Pransjö Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 196 191 387 14X 403,5 200 kr

2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 191 193 384 12X 401,2 100 kr

3 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 192 190 382 11X 399,3

4 Agnes Pransjö Björksta Västerås 184 190 374 6X 393,8

5 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 185 189 374 9X 391,7

6 Elinor Engström Skolungdomen 184 183 367 7X 384,7

Klass K65

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 188 185 373 10X 392,2 50 kr

Ställningar

Klass K2

1 Nils Stillman Skultuna 188 180 368 6X 386,5 150 kr

2 Ebba Wikman Skolungdomen 175 179 354 6X 371,2

3 Frida Edgren Rosersberg 147 165 312 8X 387,9

Klass Elit

1 Filip Pransjö Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 188 185 373 14X 403,5 100 kr

2 Agnes Pransjö Björksta Västerås 190 183 373 6X 393,8

Klass K55

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 189 190 379 12X 401,2 100 kr

2 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 183 182 365 10X 392,2
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OMGÅNG 1

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Alicia Schlesinger Bromma-Solna 45 42 46 40 173 3X 183,9

2 Tim Löfquist Bromma-Solna 33 38 36 32 139 1X 149,5

Klass K11

1 Moa Landberg Skultuna 48 48 47 49 192 7X 201,9

2 Ellinor Andersson Rosersberg 46 44 41 44 175 2X 186,0

Klass K13

1 Wilmer Mattsson Björksta Västerås 49 47 49 48 193 5X 199,0

2 Emilia Landberg Skultuna 47 48 49 47 191 9X 202,2

3 Erik Malila Bromma-Solna 50 45 50 46 191 5X 199,3

4 Max Falk Lindemark Bromma-Solna 46 45 46 47 184 5X 193,5

5 Mio Stenke Skultuna 41 47 44 42 174 4X 182,9

Klass K15

1 Maximilian Sångberg Bromma-Solna 47 47 48 48 190 7X 200,1

2 Leo Mosveen Skolungdomen 45 44 47 46 182 1X 191,9

Liggande med rem

Klass K17

1 Vera Kharlamova Bromma-Solna 48 49 47 46 190 7X 198,9

2 Alexander Devell Nyköping 47 49 49 45 190 5X 199,4

3 Lisa Nyström Bromma-Solna 45 47 48 47 187 2X 195,5

4 Alex Olsson Bromma-Solna 46 45 45 45 181 3X 192,0

5 Fredrik Malila Bromma-Solna 47 41 44 44 176 3X 186,7

6 Alvin Landstedt Skolungdomen 40 45 43 46 174 2X 181,2

Klass K1

1 Frida Edgren Rosersberg 45 46 47 48 186 5X 194,9

Klass KLÖ

1 Filip Pransjö Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 49 49 49 49 196 10X 204,8

2 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 50 46 48 48 192 5X 199,7

3 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 47 46 49 49 191 6X 199,7

4 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 46 47 45 47 185 2X 193,7

5 Elinor Engström Skolungdomen 46 46 46 46 184 4X 192,8

6 Agnes Pransjö Björksta Västerås 47 46 45 46 184 2X 194,8

Klass K65

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 47 46 48 47 188 7X 199,2

Ställningar

Klass K2

1 Nils Stillman Skultuna 46 49 48 45 188 4X 195,8

2 Ebba Wikman Skolungdomen 47 44 40 44 175 2X 182,9

3 Frida Edgren Rosersberg 42 46 21 38 147 0X 157,0

Klass Elit

1 Agnes Pransjö Björksta Västerås 48 48 48 46 190 5X 197,3

2 Filip Pransjö Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 49 48 46 45 188 7X 196,7

Klass K55

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 47 49 48 45 189 6X 199,0

2 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 48 48 43 44 183 5X 192,1
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OMGÅNG 2

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Alicia Schlesinger Bromma-Solna 44 46 46 47 183 2X 189,5

2 Tim Löfquist Bromma-Solna 33 32 36 38 139 0X 148,1

Klass K11

1 Moa Landberg Skultuna 49 48 47 46 190 6X 199,0

2 Ellinor Andersson Rosersberg 45 45 45 37 172 3X 179,3

Klass K13

1 Wilmer Mattsson Björksta Västerås 47 50 50 49 196 13X 205,9

2 Emilia Landberg Skultuna 49 48 47 49 193 10X 204,5

3 Erik Malila Bromma-Solna 47 47 46 48 188 6X 198,2

4 Max Falk Lindemark Bromma-Solna 46 45 48 47 186 7X 195,9

5 Mio Stenke Skultuna 44 43 47 43 177 3X 188,4

Klass K15

1 Maximilian Sångberg Bromma-Solna 48 49 46 49 192 5X 198,0

2 Leo Mosveen Skolungdomen 46 47 46 35 174 3X 182,8

Liggande med rem

Klass K17

1 Vera Kharlamova Bromma-Solna 48 48 49 48 193 5X 200,2

2 Alexander Devell Nyköping 48 48 49 46 191 8X 199,1

3 Fredrik Malila Bromma-Solna 48 49 46 46 189 7X 197,9

4 Lisa Nyström Bromma-Solna 47 46 47 47 187 3X 196,0

5 Alex Olsson Bromma-Solna 45 47 43 43 178 3X 186,2

6 Alvin Landstedt Skolungdomen 44 44 45 40 173 2X 180,5

Klass K1

1 Frida Edgren Rosersberg 47 44 48 46 185 3X 193,0

Klass KLÖ

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 49 48 48 48 193 6X 201,5

2 Filip Pransjö Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 49 47 48 47 191 4X 198,7

3 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 48 46 50 46 190 6X 199,6

4 Agnes Pransjö Björksta Västerås 48 48 48 46 190 4X 199,0

5 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 47 47 48 47 189 7X 198,0

6 Elinor Engström Skolungdomen 46 46 44 47 183 3X 191,9

Klass K65

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 45 45 48 47 185 3X 193,0

Ställningar

Klass K2

1 Nils Stillman Skultuna 46 49 42 43 180 2X 190,7

2 Ebba Wikman Skolungdomen 45 47 43 44 179 4X 188,3

3 Frida Edgren Rosersberg 48 44 29 44 165 2X 174,6

Klass Elit

1 Filip Pransjö Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 47 50 41 47 185 5X 193,9

2 Agnes Pransjö Björksta Västerås 45 47 45 46 183 3X 193,8

Klass K55

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 49 48 45 48 190 8X 198,8

2 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 48 44 47 43 182 4X 192,8
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